

City and County of Denver

Legislation Details

File #:	14-0894	Version: 1				
Туре:	Resolution		Status:	Adopted		
File created:	10/23/2014		In control:	Consent		
On agenda:	10/23/2014		Final action:	12/1/2014		
Title:	A resolution to set a public hearing on the service plans for the formation and establishment of three Title 32 Districts: 9th Avenue Metropolitan District No. 1, 9th Avenue Metropolitan District No. 2 and 9th Avenue Metropolitan District No. 3. (FINANCE & amp; SERVICES) Sets a public hearing on the Service Plans for the formation and establishment of three (3) Title 32 districts: 9th Avenue Metropolitan District No. 1 (the Coordinating District); 9th Avenue Metropolitan District No. 2 and 9th Avenue Metropolitan District No. 3 (the Financing Districts located in Council Districts 5 and 10. The Committee approved filing this resolution by consent on 10-23-14.					
Sponsors:						

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Bill Request, 2. RR14 0894 DoF 9th Avenue Metro District Public Hearing Resolution Request 10-10-14 (2), 3. CR14-0894_Resolution_9thAvenueMetroDistrict

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/1/2014	7	City Council	approved	
11/24/2014	6	City Council	approved	
11/17/2014	5	City Council	approved	
11/10/2014	4	City Council	approved	
11/3/2014	3	City Council	adopted en bloc	Pass
10/28/2014	2	Mayor-Council	No Action	
10/23/2014	1	Consent	approved by consent	